Technical data
UCP.210T20
Bearing units
grey cast housing, radial insert ball bearing with socket set screws,labyrinth seal, for high-temp.
applications
A 60 mm
A1 39 mm
B 51.6 mm
d 50 mm
G M6x1
H 57.2 mm
H1 22 mm
H2 114 mm
J 159 mm
L 206 mm
L1 65 mm
N 20mm
N1 25 mm
s1 25.8 mm
S 19 mm
Visual(s)
Product definition
NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS – www.ntn-snr.com
1 rue des Usines – 74010 Annecy Cedex – France – Tel. +33 (0)4 50 65 30 00
S.A. au capital de 123 599 542 € - RCS ANNECY B 325 821 072 – Id. Fiscale : FR 48 325 821 072
SIRET 325 821 072 00015 - Code APE 2815 Z – Code NACE 28.15
Page 1 / 2
C 35.1 kN
C0 23.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 3 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 22 Nm
Designation of housing P210-
Designation of bearing UC210G2T20
Product performance
Other features
NTN-SNR ROULEMENTS – www.ntn-snr.com
1 rue des Usines – 74010 Annecy Cedex – France – Tel. +33 (0)4 50 65 30 00
S.A. au capital de 123 599 542 € - RCS ANNECY B 325 821 072 – Id. Fiscale : FR 48 325 821 072
SIRET 325 821 072 00015 - Code APE 2815 Z – Code NACE 28.15
Page 2 / 2